Friday
Monday
Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Thurs, Fri, Sat

Monday
Tuesday

Thurs, Fri, Sat

Tuesday
Thurs & Sat
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thurs & Sat
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday

District Games in Bold
Senior Night**

Mt. Vernon Lady Tiger Softball 2026 Schedule

1/30
2/2
2/5

2/10
2/12
2/16
2/17
2/19-21
2/23
2/24
2/26-28
3/3
3/5&3/7
3/6
3/6
3/9
3/10
3/12
3/17
3/19
3/24
3/26 & 3/28
3/27
3/30
3/31
4/3

4/6

a/7
4/9
4/14
4/17

Sulphur Springs Scrimmage
Pittsburg Scrimmage
New Boston Scrimmage

TBA

Mt. Pleasant

TBA

Honey Grove

Lone Oak TASO Tournament
TBA

Edgewood

Bonham Tournament
Avery/New Boston

MV Varsity Tournament
MV JV Tournament
Rains

Avery

Commerce

Union Hill/Chisum
Lone Oak

Prairiland

Winnsboro

Mt. Vernon JV Tournament
Sulphur Springs
Hughes Springs

Rains

Commerce

Hughes Springs

Chisum

Lone Oak

Prairiland

Winnsboro**

Coaches:

Girls Coordinator:
Principals:
Superintendent:

Home
Home
Home

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away

Home
Away

Away

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Away
Home
Away

Home

AV,
AV,
Varsity

Varsity
WV
WV
Varsity
Varsity
WV
Varsity
Varsity
WV
Varsity
Vv
Varsity
WV
Varsity
WV
V/V
Varsity
174V,
IV
WV
IV
Varsity
Varsity
WV
Varsity
vV
Varsity
WV/V

4:30
5:00
5:00

6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30
5:00
TBA
4:30
6:00
TBA
4:30/6:00
TBA
TBA
6:00
4:30
6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
6:00
4:30/6:00
TBA
4:30/6:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
4:30/6:00
6:00
4:30/6:00

Dana Bohlken, Ericka Marker & Alicia Hayes
Stephen Ladd
Jason Glover & Michael Hammonds
Jason McCullough



