

Mt. Vernon Lady Tiger Softball 2026 Schedule

Friday	1/30	Sulphur Springs Scrimmage	Home	JV/V	4:30
Monday	2/2	Pittsburg Scrimmage	Home	JV/V	5:00
Thursday	2/5	New Boston Scrimmage	Home	Varsity	5:00
Tuesday	2/10	TBA	Home	Varsity	6:00
Thursday	2/12	Mt. Pleasant	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Monday	2/16	TBA	Home	JV	4:30
Tuesday	2/17	Honey Grove	Home	Varsity	5:00
Thurs, Fri, Sat	2/19-21	Lone Oak TASO Tournament	Away	Varsity	TBA
Monday	2/23	TBA	Home	JV	4:30
Tuesday	2/24	Edgewood	Away	Varsity	6:00
Thurs, Fri, Sat	2/26-28	Bonham Tournament	Away	Varsity	TBA
Tuesday	3/3	Avery/New Boston	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Thurs & Sat	3/5 & 3/7	MV Varsity Tournament	Home	Varsity	TBA
Friday	3/6	MV JV Tournament	Home	JV	TBA
Friday	3/6	Rains	Home	Varsity	6:00
Monday	3/9	Avery	Home	JV	4:30
Tuesday	3/10	Commerce	Away	Varsity	6:00
Thursday	3/12	Union Hill/Chisum	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Tuesday	3/17	Lone Oak	Away	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Thursday	3/19	Prairiland	Home	Varsity	6:00
Tuesday	3/24	Winnsboro	Away	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Thurs & Sat	3/26 & 3/28	Mt. Vernon JV Tournament	Home	JV	TBA
Friday	3/27	Sulphur Springs	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Monday	3/30	Hughes Springs	Home	JV	5:00
Tuesday	3/31	Rains	Away	Varsity	6:00
Friday	4/3	Commerce	Home	Varsity	6:00
Monday	4/6	Hughes Springs	Away	JV	5:00
Tuesday	4/7	Chisum	Away	Varsity	6:00
Thursday	4/9	Lone Oak	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Tuesday	4/14	Prairiland	Away	Varsity	6:00
Friday	4/17	Winnsboro**	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00

**District Games in Bold
Senior Night****

Coaches:	Dana Bohlken, Ericka Marker & Alicia Hayes
Girls Coordinator:	Stephen Ladd
Principals:	Jason Glover & Michael Hammonds
Superintendent:	Jason McCullough